VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

MOM GNI ES 28-04-18 59 CQude
NR Naam
NO Nom Localit EN
1 VANDEVI N PRCSPER BI NKOM 2
2 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 8
3 DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM 4
4 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMIICH 6
5 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 12
6 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 12
7 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 12
8 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 12
9 VANDERWAEREN OMVER TI ENEN 1
10 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 8
11 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 3
12 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 12
13 DORMAELS BERT VI SSENA 4
14 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 8
15 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 8
16 UYTTEBRCEK JCERI BOUTERS 3
17 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 12
18 HOOBERGS LUDW G TI ENEN 1
19 HOVBROUCKX RENE KUMTICH 1
20 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 2

106831
108591
103761
101371
103256
2
3
4
102500
2
111445
5
102988
3

4
104752

6
102870
100763
107043

Ri ng
Bague

214619215
201903513
203976616
214366815
214701015
218578014
214327715
218578814
211793416
201900413
201733316
214700115
214127315
216733214
203021715
203763116
214853314
213925213
221379115
202871115

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

VANDEVI N PROSPER
VANDEVI N PROSPER
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
DEPUTTER JEAN
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DORMAELS BERT

BOON EDDY
CCECKELBERGHS QOVER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PEETERS EDDY

BOON EDDY

DORMAELS BERT
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
ARNAUTS GECRGES
COECKELBERGHS QOVER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
STAES JOZEF
KEMPENEERS ALEX
STAES JOZEF
SCHEEPMVANS  JOHAN
BOON EDDY
VANDEVI N PROSPER
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
ARNAUTS CEORCES
VANDEVI N PROSPER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DEPUTTER JEAN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
SCHEEPMVANS  JOHAN
PEETERS EDDY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANDEVI N PROSPER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DORVAELS BERT
DORMAELS BERT

CGeneent
Local it

MEENSEL
VI SSENA
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
VI SSENA
ST JOR
KERSBEE
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ATTENRO
EENSEL
ATTENRO
WOMVERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KERKOM
MEENSEL
WOMVERS
BOUTERS
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
EENSEL
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
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AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

106831
2
101371
2
103761
3
108591
2
102988
103793
106391
107133
101803
2
2
107043
111445
102173
2
2
106366
3
2
105078
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Ri ng
Bague

203180617
203181717
202927517
202927217
202529417
202926117
201427317
201422917
202793117
203120717
203184117
214342417
202672417
203120517
202790617
201573217
201401517
202731417
203184417
214341817
202550717
201429117
202550417
203064417
203123817
203182017
201404117
202732317
203181017
214414617
202528617
201427217
203063017
214456217
201400217
203181917
201421317
202790417
202793617

Snel h.
Vit esse



